Maple Lake Stock Farms 15th Annual Bred Heifer Sale - Hartney, MB
Wednesday, December 3, 2025 -- 02:00 PM

Purebred

Seq# Lot# |[Name Head Sex Consignor Location
1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online

2 1 ML 3685L 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
3 2 ML 3762L 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
4 3 3603L 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
5 4 3304L 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
6 5 ML 4414M 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
7 6 ML 4426M 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
8 7 62M 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
9 8 52M 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
10 9 4401M 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
11 10 3205L 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
12 11 4160M 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
13 12 4700M 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
14 13 ML 4423M 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
15 14 ML 4212M 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
16 15 ML 4028M 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
17 16 4057M 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
18 17 4014M 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
19 18 ML 4966M 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
20 19 ML 4965M 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
21 20 ML 4244M 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
22 21 ML 4084M 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
23 22 ML 4205M 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
24 23 ML 4136M 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
25 24 ML 4247M 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
26 25 ML 4063M 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
27 27 ML 4108M 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
28 28 ML 4093M 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
29 29 ML 4733M 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
30 30 ML 4099M 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
31 31 ML 4008M 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
32 32 ML 4272M 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
33 33 4439M 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
34 34 3968L 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
35 35 3701L 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
36 36 4605M 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
37 37 4826M 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB
38 38 4517M 1 Bred Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farms Hartney MB




39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66

67

68

69

39
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
D

OouT-
26

OouT-
40

OuT-
60

Thanks

4528M
ML 3704M
ML 4468M
4450M
3016L
4932M
3526L
ML 4118M
ML 4845M
4802M
ML 4285M
ML 4297M
ML 4513M
ML 4227M
ML 4708M
ML 4861M
ML 4811M
4711M
4942M
4522M
3701L
ML 4566M
4908M
4698M
4026M
4650M

Auctioneer will announce Lot #

ML 4163M

ML 3520L

4017M

Thanks for Watching & Bidding

Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
ID

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Thanks

Maple Lake Stock Farms
Maple Lake Stock Farms
Maple Lake Stock Farms
Maple Lake Stock Farms
Maple Lake Stock Farms
Maple Lake Stock Farms
Maple Lake Stock Farms
Maple Lake Stock Farms
Maple Lake Stock Farms
Maple Lake Stock Farms
Maple Lake Stock Farms
Maple Lake Stock Farms
Maple Lake Stock Farms
Maple Lake Stock Farms
Maple Lake Stock Farms
Maple Lake Stock Farms
Maple Lake Stock Farms
Maple Lake Stock Farms
Maple Lake Stock Farms
Maple Lake Stock Farms
Maple Lake Stock Farms
Maple Lake Stock Farms
Maple Lake Stock Farms
Maple Lake Stock Farms
Maple Lake Stock Farms
Maple Lake Stock Farms
DLMS

Maple Lake Stock Farms

Maple Lake Stock Farms

Maple Lake Stock Farms

Thanks

Hartney MB
Hartney MB
Hartney MB
Hartney MB
Hartney MB
Hartney MB
Hartney MB
Hartney MB
Hartney MB
Hartney MB
Hartney MB
Hartney MB
Hartney MB
Hartney MB
Hartney MB
Hartney MB
Hartney MB
Hartney MB
Hartney MB
Hartney MB
Hartney MB
Hartney MB
Hartney MB
Hartney MB
Hartney MB
Hartney MB

Online

Hartney MB

Hartney MB

Hartney MB

Online

Total Head: 69




