

# Maple Lake Stock Farms 15th Annual Bred Heifer Sale - Hartney, MB

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 -- 02:00 PM

Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	1	ML 3685L	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
3	2	ML 3762L	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
4	3	3603L	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
5	4	3304L	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
6	5	ML 4414M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
7	6	ML 4426M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
8	7	62M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
9	8	52M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
10	9	4401M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
11	10	3205L	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
12	11	4160M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
13	12	4700M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
14	13	ML 4423M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
15	14	ML 4212M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
16	15	ML 4028M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
17	16	4057M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
18	17	4014M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
19	18	ML 4966M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
20	19	ML 4965M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
21	20	ML 4244M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
22	21	ML 4084M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
23	22	ML 4205M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
24	23	ML 4136M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
25	24	ML 4247M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
26	25	ML 4063M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
27	27	ML 4108M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
28	28	ML 4093M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
29	29	ML 4733M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
30	30	ML 4099M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
31	31	ML 4008M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
32	32	ML 4272M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
33	33	4439M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
34	34	3968L	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
35	35	3701L	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
36	36	4605M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
37	37	4826M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
38	38	4517M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB

39	39	4528M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
40	41	ML 3704M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
41	42	ML 4468M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
42	43	4450M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
43	44	3016L	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
44	45	4932M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
45	46	3526L	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
46	47	ML 4118M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
47	48	ML 4845M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
48	49	4802M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
49	50	ML 4285M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
50	51	ML 4297M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
51	52	ML 4513M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
52	53	ML 4227M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
53	54	ML 4708M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
54	55	ML 4861M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
55	56	ML 4811M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
56	57	4711M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
57	58	4942M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
58	59	4522M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
59	61	3701L	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
60	62	ML 4566M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
61	63	4908M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
62	64	4698M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
63	65	4026M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
64	66	4650M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
65	ID	Auctioneer will announce Lot #	1	ID	DLMS	Online
66	OUT-26	ML 4163M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
67	OUT-40	ML 3520L	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
68	OUT-60	4017M	1	Bred Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farms	Hartney MB
69	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online

**Total Head: 69**